772022 | © Coerco
Wastewater Systems
Septic Tanks
Coerco offers a range of poly septic tank systems which are easily adaptable to suit any requirement and are approved
by	the	Department	of	Health	WA.	Manufactured	from	polyethylene,	these	products	are	lightweight,	resilient	and	very	flexi-
ble to allow easy transportation and installation whilst delivering the perfect desired functionality.
Septic Tanks
Septic Tank Accessories
SEP-1450 1,450ltr	Septic	Tank	(1250D	x	1500H)
SEP-2200 2,200ltr	Septic	Tank	(1540D	x	1500H)
SEP-3200 3,200ltr	Septic	Tank	(2150D	x	1745H)
SEP-4000 4,000ltr	Septic	Tank	(2200D	x	1770H)
    SEP-7000 7,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-11000 11,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-15000 15,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-19000 19,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-23000 23,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-27000 27,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
    SEP-31000 31,000 Litre Underground Septic Tank
EFD-100 100mm	Effluent	Diverter
Code
Code
Description (mm)